
                                              Saint Paul Public Works Right of Way 

  899 North Dale St, St. Paul MN 55103 

Contact Information 2025 

                     Manager Matthew Giragosian (651) 266-9810 Matthew.giragosian@ci.stpaul.mn.us 

                     Supervisor Jason Pommier (651) 266-9805   Jason.pommier@ci.stpaul.mn.us 

                      

                                                   Main Permit Desk # (651)-266-6151 

Email PW-ROWpermits@ci.stpaul.mn.us 

                         Don Jaenisch               651-266-6185              Donovan Jaenisch@ci.stpaul.mn.us  

                                                    Inspectors/Permit Agents 

                         Rob Prokopiuk          Area #1 651-485-4263   Robert.Prokopiuk@ci.stpaul.mn.us 

                  Tony Heidenreich           Area #1 651-703-8226  Anthony.heidenreich@ci.stpaul.mn.us 

                     Vugar Gadzhiev           Area #2 651-373-2563   Vugar.gadzhiev@ci.stpaul.mn.us  

                  Teshome Hailemariam   Area #3 651-238-0681 Teshome.hailemariam@ci.stpaul.mn.us 

                          Dan Brady               Area #4 651- 485-4398   Dan.brady@ci.stpaul.mn.us  

                           Evan Vail                 Area #5 651-485-0417   Evan.vail@ci.stpaul.mn.us  

                   Tony Heidenreich         Area #6  651-703-8226   Anthony.heidenreich@ci.stpaul.mn.us  

                                                   

                                                      Snow Emergency, Ordinance Enforcement         
Supervisor, Tony Singerhouse 651-703-5930                  Tony.singerhouse@ci.stpaul.mn.us  

                         Sierk Oudemans 651-266-9753                 Sierk.oudemans@ci.stpaul.mn.us              

Weekly Utility Plan Review and      

Transportation/Oversize Permitting 

                     Don Jaenisch  651-266-6185                       pw-rowplan-review@ci.stpaul.mn.us 

                                                          Vegetation Management 

Supervisor, Tony Singerhouse 651-703-5930                Tony.singerhouse@ci.stpaul.mn.us  

                                                      

mailto:Matthew.giragosian@ci.stpaul.mn.us
mailto:Jason.pommier@ci.stpaul.mn.us
mailto:PW-ROWpermits@ci.stpaul.mn.us
mailto:Donovan%20Jaenisch@ci.stpaul.mn.us
mailto:Robert.Prokopiuk@ci.stpaul.mn.us
mailto:Anthony.heidenreich@ci.stpaul.mn.us
mailto:Vugar.gadzhiev@ci.stpaul.mn.us
mailto:Teshome.hailemariam@ci.stpaul.mn.us
mailto:Dan.brady@ci.stpaul.mn.us
mailto:Evan.vail@ci.stpaul.mn.us
mailto:Anthony.heidenreich@ci.stpaul.mn.us
mailto:Tony.singerhouse@ci.stpaul.mn.us
mailto:Sierk.oudemans@ci.stpaul.mn.us
mailto:pw-rowplan-review@ci.stpaul.mn.us
mailto:Tony.singerhouse@ci.stpaul.mn.us


                    

 

                                                        

                                                       Additional Contacts 

  DSI (Dept of Safety and Inspections) 651-266-9090 

  Forestry               651-632-5129 

  Maps and Records              651-266-6150 

  Metro Transit               651-349-5407 

  Sewer Permits               651-266-6234 

  Sidewalk Permits              651-266-6120 

  Street Maintenance              651-266-9700 (also for patching requests) 

  Traffic Operations              651-266-9777 

  St. Paul Regional Water             651-266-6870 

 

 


